
January 4, 2022Messrs.

SANKA renew our corporation logotype and
representative phone number.

News Release

　We would like to express our gratitude for your usual support to SANKA.

SANKA hereby officially announce that our corporation logotype has been 
changed as below from January 4th,2022.
Besides, representative and other phone numbers have been changed as 
well. Please refer.

New SANKA promise to keep challenge to improve its corporate value, meet 
the expectations from the customers, other stakeholders.

Yours Sincerely

Representative
phone number

Representative
fax. number 

Fax : Accounting
          Dept. 

0256-38-1818

0256-38-1810

0256-39-6100

0256-39-6101

0256-36-1113

0256-36-1114

0256-36-1113

0256-36-1114

0256-47-4273

0256-47-4274

0256-47-4270

0256-47-4278

Corporate
Logotype

～ 2021 2022～

Fax : Industrial 
          equipment
          Dept.

Tel : Industrial 
          equipment
          Dept.

Tel : Accounting
          Dept. 


