## **News Release**

Messrs.



## SANKA renew our corporation logotype and representative phone number.

We would like to express our gratitude for your usual support to SANKA.

SANKA hereby officially announce that our corporation logotype has been changed as below from January 4th,2022.

Besides, representative and other phone numbers have been changed as well. Please refer.

New SANKA promise to keep challenge to improve its corporate value, meet the expectations from the customers, other stakeholders.

Yours Sincerely

	~2021	2022~
Corporate Logotype	株式会社サンカ	株式会社SANKA
Representative phone number	0256-38-1818	0256-36-1113
Representative fax. number	0256-38-1810	0256-36-1114
Tel : Accounting Dept.	0256-39-6100	0256-47-4273
Fax: Accounting Dept.	0256-39-6101	0256-47-4274
Tel : Industrial equipment Dept.	0256-36-1113	0256-47-4270
Fax : Industrial equipment Dept.	0256-36-1114	0256-47-4278